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Well Name:   LUNDVALL J 17-31D

Report Printed:   12/3/2021www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123298310000
Surface Legal Location

SWNE 18-5N-66W
Field Name

WATTENBERG
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

DEVIATED
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,938.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,951.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

13.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

OTHER
Primary Job Type

LOGGING
Secondary Job Type Start Date

4/27/2013
End Date

4/27/2013

TD:  8,015.0

DEVIATED, ORIGINAL HOLE, 12/3/2021 1:48:54 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

13.1

14.1

30.8

527.2

528.2

540.0

567.9

568.9

582.0

770.0

819.9

921.9

1,419.9

1,520.0

1,620.1

2,500.0

2,501.0

7,467.2

7,488.2

7,497.0

7,600.1

7,601.0

7,649.9

7,662.1

7,711.9

7,724.1

7,784.8

7,799.5

7,808.1

7,809.1

7,809.4

7,832.0

7,846.1

7,941.3

7,969.2

7,970.1

7,970.8

7,992.5

7,994.1

8,015.1

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
ORIGINAL 
HOLE

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,992.5 ftKB; 7,994.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,970.7 ftKB; 7,992.5 ftKB

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (940 sxs) (plug); 7,970.0 ftKB; 7,994.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,969.2 ftKB; 7,970.7 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,941.3
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,799.4 ftKB; 7,969.2 ftKB
Perforated; 7,832.0-7,846.0
Perforated; 7,832.0-7,846.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 7,809.1-7,809.5; 0.40

Pump Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 7,808.0-7,809.1; 1.10

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,784.9 ftKB; 7,799.4 ftKB

Perforated; 7,712.0-7,724.0

Perforated; 7,650.0-7,662.0
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,488.4 ftKB; 7,784.9 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 7,467.1 ftKB; 7,488.4 ftKB

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (940 sxs); 922.0 ftKB; 7,994.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 30.8-7,808.0; 7,777.19
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 14.1 ftKB; 7,467.1 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 568.0 ftKB; 569.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 528.3 ftKB; 568.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 527.4 ftKB; 528.3 ftKB

SURFACE CASING CEMENT (232 sxs); 13.0 ftKB; 569.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 13.0 ftKB; 527.4 ftKB
Tubing Pup Joint; 2 3/8; 2.00; 11.0-30.8; 19.81
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 13.1 ftKB; 14.1 ftKB


